Bi1/Bi2 [mm] Bi3 [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
E333.25. / .0 13 25 34 ≈ 0,70
E333.32. / .0 17 32 50 ≈ 0,90
E333.50. / .0 26 50 68 ≈ 1,40
E333.75. / .0 38,5 75 96 ≈ 2,35300250200175140
250200150125100
250200150125100075
200175150125100075048
Bi1/Bi2 [mm] Bi3 [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
E332.25.2. / .0 13 25 34 ≈ 0,70
E332.32.2. / .0 17 32 50 ≈ 0,90
E332.50.2. / .0 26 50 68 ≈ 1,40
E332.75.2. / .0 38,5 75 96 ≈ 2,35300250200175140
250200150125100
250200150125100075
200175150125100075048
Bi1/Bi2 [mm] Bi3 [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]